			_
	State of Rhode Office of the Secret		50.00
	Division Of Busines	s Services	
	148 W. River S		
	Providence RI 029		
HOPE	(401) 222-30)40	
Foreign Business Corpora	ation		
Annual Report			
Filing Period: January 1 - March 1			
In accordance with R.I.G.L. 7-1.2- annual report within thirty (30) day			
(c&d)) is subject to a penalty fee		Idw (N.I.O.E. 7-1.2-1001	
ANNUAL REPORT YEAR: 2020)		
ANNUAL REPORT FEAR. 2020	<u>/</u>		
1. Corporate ID No. 00167	4821		
2. Name of Corporation Gasti	nger and Walker Architects,	Inc.	
3. Street Address Principal Bus	siness Office:		
No. and Street: 817 WYA	ANDOTTE		
City or Town: KANSAS		O Zip: <u>64105</u> Country: <u>USA</u>	
4. Business Phone No.			
<u>8164218200</u>			
5. State of Incorporation			
State: MO			
	ARTICLE III		
	·····•==		
Enter the six digit NAICS Code the list of codes here. More inform		/ business conducted by the entity. Downloa	ad
the list of codes <u>here.</u> More infor	Tration on MAICS can be found	Johnne.	
<u>541310</u>			
6. Brief Description of the Cha	racter of Business Conduct	ed in Rhode Island	
TO PROVIDE ARCHITECTU	TAL SERVICES		
7. Names and Addresses of the	e Officers and Directors:		
All officers and directors mu	ust be listed.		
Title	Individual Name	Address	
	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address, City or Town, State, Zip Code, Country	у
PRESIDENT	K. WADE WALKER	817 WYANDOTTE KANSAS CITY, MO 64105 USA	
SECRETARY	WILLIAM KEVIN HARDEN	817 W/YANDOTTE	

817 WYANDOTTE

VICE PRESIDENT	JANA E BEE TRIPI	JANA E BEE TRIPLETT		ISAS CITY, MO 64105 USA 817 WYANDOTTE ISAS CITY, MO 64105 USA	
B. Shares Authorized and Is	sued				
Class of Stock	Series of Stock	Par Value Per Share	Total Authorized Shares Number of Shares	Total Issued and Outstanding Num of Shares	
CWP		\$1.0000	30,000.00	849	
ndividual or individuals sig	gning this instrument	constitutes the affirm	nation or acknow	ledgement	
Signed this 24 Day of Sept ndividual or individuals sign of the signatory, under pend he act and deed of the corp electronic filing, in complia By <u>K WADE WALKER</u> Signature of Authorized H	ember, 2020 at 9:22 gning this instrument alties of perjury, that poration, and that the nce with R.I. Gen. La	constitutes the affirm this instrument is that facts stated herein a tws § 7-1.2.	nation or acknown at individual's act	ledgement and deed of	
ndividual or individuals sig of the signatory, under pend he act and deed of the corp electronic filing, in complia By <u>K WADE WALKER</u>	ember, 2020 at 9:22 gning this instrument alties of perjury, that poration, and that the nce with R.I. Gen. La	constitutes the affirm this instrument is that facts stated herein a tws § 7-1.2.	nation or acknown at individual's act	ledgement and deed or	